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JAT-416, 1/4" Angle Composite Die
Grinder

Product Images

Short Description

JAT-416, 1/4-Inch Angle Die Grinder (505416)
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Hose (ID/In.)

Air Inlet (NPT)

Air Pressure (PSI)

Bullets

Collet Size (In.)

Free Speed (RPM)
Horse Power (HP)

Min. Air Hose (ID)
Model Number

Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Vibration Value (m/s?)

Weight (Lbs.)

505416
2.6000
3/8

174

90

115 Degree angled head to get into hard to reach
areas, Adjustable exhaust directs air away from
the operator, Advanced lockoff switch for safety
and ease of operation, Advanced muffler system
for quietest operation in its class, Built-in
regulator to adjust speed, Composite housing
provides a light weight yet durable tool that is
easy to clean and maintain, Precision beveled
gears produce lower vibration and a longer
operating life, Rear adjustable exhaust directs air
away from the operator

1/4

18000.0000

0.3400

3/8

JAT-416

7

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

90.0000

79.0000

0.8000

1.5
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