



JAT-416, 1/4" Angle Composite Die Grinder

Product Images





Short Description

JAT-416, 1/4-Inch Angle Die Grinder (505416)

Additional Information

Stock Number	505416
Air Consumption (CFM)	2.6000
Air Hose (ID/In.)	3/8
Air Inlet (NPT)	1/4
Air Pressure (PSI)	90
Bullets	115 Degree angled head to get into hard to reach areas, Adjustable exhaust directs air away from the operator, Advanced lockoff switch for safety and ease of operation, Advanced muffler system for quietest operation in its class, Built-in regulator to adjust speed, Composite housing provides a light weight yet durable tool that is easy to clean and maintain, Precision beveled gears produce lower vibration and a longer operating life, Rear adjustable exhaust directs air away from the operator
Collet Size (In.)	1/4
Free Speed (RPM)	18000.0000
Horse Power (HP)	0.3400
Min. Air Hose (ID)	3/8
Model Number	JAT-416
Overall Length (In.)	7
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Sound Power (db) (A)	90.0000
Sound Pressure (db) (A)	79.0000
Vibration Value (m/s²)	0.8000
Weight (Lbs.)	1.5

